Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Eventis and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Documem

1. Agency Name ' o Dale Stamp |
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Aulhorily
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)
Scott McKibben, OACCA Execulive Director
Designated Agency Contact (Nams, Title)

— . Fnr Official Use Dniy

1 Amendment (Must Provide Explanalion in Parl 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number | E-mail

510.383.4801 smclubbem@gmail com Peite p Origlnal EIInG: s

2. Function or Event Information o - f ' )
Does lhe agency have a licket policy?  Yes[® No[7| Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § .. /[ 1 L1/
Event Descriplion: YWarriors 2016 Season Date(s) — /-2 £ (" ar ¥ { / i

Provide Tiilz/ Explanation
Tickel(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  Yes[x] No|] Ifno:

IName of Source

Wias licket distribution made at the behesl Yes[] Mol fyesi.. .
of agency official?

Official’'s Name (Last, Firsl)

3. Recipients
* Use Sectlon A to Identify the agency's department or ualt, * Use Section B to Identify an individual, « Use Section C Lo identify an oulside organization,

Plumber
A. MName ol Agency, Depariment or Unil of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuanl lo the ageney's policy
Passes v
. Mumber
3. Mame of Individual of Ticket{s)/ Idenlily one of Lhe following;
(Lasl, Flrsl) Passos
y i e X e
MeKibben, Scoll el CeremonialRele [ otner Income [

i I-'-’:'hsckmg ‘Ceramanial Role o Ofher descabiz below. i
G_HMM To invesligate lhe efficiencies ol Ihe operalions of various
sporting and other evenls that occur al Coliseum Complex

Ceremonial Rale D Olhar [:| Incame I:]
W enacking “‘Ceramonial Roi= " or “Olhar” dascribs balow:

Humber
0. INaImde Dfd?’ulside %rga"lzf”?“ of Tickel{s)/ Describe the public purpese made pursuant lo the agency’s policy
(include address and description) Bassss

/

4, Verification

[ have read (’md understand F g7 R. yula ons 18944.1 and 18942. | have verifiad thal lhe distiibution set forth above, is in accordance
\\Ha the u.q7 iren n!r // /

[ / [ [ ( XZ !\!/ ) ¥ /9‘ i [ - - Scoh Mekibben OACCA Execuiive Direclor

©“ Slgnulurf'u' Adzney 1 f'-p‘ fir IJe"lg}—/y Print Name Title (manih, day, y=an)

Commenl; __ _

FPPC Foym 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: D66G/ASK-FPPC (BGG/275-37712)



Y'Y VYV VVYY

Warriors v Nuggets
Warriors v Grizzlies
Warriors v Heat
Warriors v Pistons
Warriors v Cavaliers
Warriors v OKC
Warriors v LAC

Warriors

January 2017

Scoftt McKibhen

1.2.17

1.6.17

1.10.17
1.12.17
1.16.17
1.18.17
1.28.17

(4) tickets
(4) tickets
{4) tickets
{4} tickets
(4} tickets
{4) tickets
{4) tickets

$800.00
$1000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$2200.00
$1100.00
$2000.00



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Public Document

1.

Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

Date Stamp

o 802

Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)
Scott McKibben, OACCA Executive Director

For Qfficial Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

[T Amendment Must Provide Expianation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

510.383.4801 smckibbent@gmail.com

Date of Original Filing:

{manth, day, year)

. Function or Event Information

Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes No ]

Warriors basketball

Event Description:
Frovide Title/ Explanalion

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  Yeslx] No[J

Was ticket distribution made at the behest Yes & No[]
of agency official?

race Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 800.00

Date(s) 01 s 04, 17 / /
If no:

Name of Source
If yes: McKibben, Scott

Official's Name (Last, First)

3.

Recipients
* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual, * Use Section C to identify an oulside organization.
e I e, B D R N A
Ao Name of Agency, Department or Unit 05 0] o Ticket{s) - ] - - Pescribe the public purpose made pursuant to.the agency’s policy -
B, Name of Individual o000t of Ticketsy - 2 identify one of the following:: 77
S crt(Last st s T  pagses T
Ceremonial Role EI Other D Income D
If checking "Ceremonial Role® or “Other” describe below:
Ceremonial Role D Other m Inceme D
If checking "Ceremonial Rofe” or "Qltier” describe below:
soopnooName ot bulsice Drganization . oo cafTicket{s) . - Describe the public:purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy .
“7+(include address and deseription) CPamsEs o e e e s S
BB&T insurance 4 to promote Colisewm Complex for use by general public
3665 Glennwood Ave and businesses to maximize revenues
Raleigh, North Carolina

4.

Verification

Scott McKibben

OACCA Executive Director 12.20.16

Print Name

Comment:

Title (month, day, vear)

FPPC Form 802 {2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Stamp California 8 0 2
Oakland Alameda County Colisium Authority Form
Division, Department, or Region (7 Applicable) For il Une Ondy
Yui Hay Lee, Commissioner

Eaalgniiaa Kgancy Contact (Name, Titls)

1 Amendment (Must provide explenation in Pan 3)

Area CodelPhone Number | E-mail
(510) 836-6688 YuiHay@YHLA.net Date of Orlginal Fillng:
" {Wonin, Day, Year,

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket poliey?  vesff] No[d Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass §
%

Event Description Data(s%’ 2006 — mg—o J 7

Pravida Title/Explanation
t(s)/P i X If no:
Tickel(s)/Pass(as) provided by agency?  ves[X No (] no e
Was ticket distribution made at the bshest  Ng [ ves [X] IFyes: __ Yui Hay Lee
of agancy official? Oftfcial's Name (Last, First)

3. Reciplents

o Use Sscilon A to ldentify the egancy’s department or unit.  « Ugs Sectlon B to idantlfy an Individunl, e Use Sactlon C to identlfy an outslde arganizetlon,

A. Mams of Agancy, Deparimant or Unit "‘l’lil;nk;-:(:;' Daseribe the public purpose mada pursuant o the agancy's policy
Pags(es)
CSae. Al )
Number of
B. Mamo of Individual Tiakat(a)! Identlfy ane of the following:
(Lar, Rzt Pass(as) " '
y /l/ ] W/Cﬂamunm Role D Othar D Income E]
Q .]:ﬂ If chaching "Ceramonial Rofe® or "Olher” desciba below:
[
Caremontal Rola [J other [] incoms [
If chacking "Carsmonial Rale” or “Oiher” daeciibe below;
C Name of Outside Organtzation mh" or' Dazerlbe tha public purpose mads pursuant to the agency'’s pall
{includa address and description) p“:ﬂ:’, P purg P wAinaeys poviey
4. Verjficatign
1 havd ragl) §nd tin: FPPG Ragulations 16944.1 and 18942, | hava verified that the distibulion sef forth above, fs in accordance with tha raquiremeny,
7 Yuil Hay Lee 0ACCA Commissioner u/?ff)/l Q)
Signajura of Agancy Rhad or Designee Print Nema Title [ (ronth, Oy, Yean )
Commgnt;

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Fraa Helpline: B6G/ASK-FPPC (BBBIZTS.7772)



YV VVYVYVYVYY

Warriors v Nuggets
Warriors v Blazers
Warriors v Grizzlies
Warriors v Heat
Warriors v Pistons
Warriors v Cavaliers
Warriors v OKC
Warriors v LAC

Warriors

January 2017

Yui Hay Lee
1.2.17 (2} tickets
1.4.17 (2) tickets
1.6.17 {2) tickets
1.10.17 {2) tickets
1.12.17 (2) tickets
1.16.17 (2) tickets
1.18.17 (2) tickets
1.28.17 (2) tickets

$800.00
$800.00
$1000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$2200.00
$1100.00
$2000.00



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Stamp California . 0
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority orm
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable) For Official Use Oaly

Ignacio De La Fuente, COACCA Commissioner
Designated Agency Contact (Vame, Titls}
[] Amendment (Wust Provide Explanalion in Part 3)
Area Code/Phone Number |E-mail
510.383.4801 idelafuente2012@gmail.com Date of Original Filing: —
2. Function or Event Information

Poes the agency have a ticket policy? Yes No [
Woarriors Basketball 2016-17 Season

Provide Title/ Explanation

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  YesT® No[J

Event Description:

Was ticket distribution made at the behest ves[] No[F
of agency official?

Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § _ 0 esclne d

Date(s) / / / J

{f no:

Name of Source

If yes:

Official’s Name (Last, First)

3.

Recipients
* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit, * Use Section B to identify an individual, * Use Section C to identify an outside organization,
A Name of Agency, Department or Unit 0 | o Tickettsy 1 Describe the public purpose made pursuant fo.the agency's policy -
RPN SRR S R i Passes i L e R T e B
B.. RS - " Name gflnc.ilVId.u.aI N T ) of Ticket(s)i. - G .Id_entify_one;of thg-fO_llpw_iug:_ SRR
P AN (Last, First) ‘1 - Passes | R R S R Y
R i X
De La Fuente, Ignacno Ceremfxm?l Raole m . ?%her‘ , Income I:I
2 ner . ". checking Ceremor.ya!_ Role or Other” describe below: .
p to investigate the efficiencies of the operations of the
various sporting and other events at Coliseum Complex
Ceremonial Rele D Other D income D
game i checking "Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
T e e U N L T T T e T
G . Name of Outside Organization . ... 0o “otTicket(s) 7] - Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy =
T ook dinglude address and description) L Passes | o] T T e e R R

lgnacio De La Fuente OACCA Commissioner 01.20.17

Print Name

“ Comment:

Title (month, day, year)

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (B66/275-3772)



VVVVYYVYYVYY

Warriors

January 2017

Ignacio De La Fuente

Warriors v Nuggets 1.2.17 (2) tickets $800.00
Warriors v Blazers 1.4.17 (2) tickets $800.00
Warriors v Grizzlies 1.6.17 (2) tickets $1000.00
Warriors v Heat 1.10.17 (2) tickets $800.00
Warriors v Pistons 1.12.17 {2} tickets $800.00
Warriors v Cavaliers 1.16.17 (2) tickets $2200.00
Warriors v OKC 1.18.17 {2) tickets $1100.00

Warriors v LAC 1.28.17 (2) tickets $2000.00



Agency Report of:

Cevemtonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document

1. Agency Name Dale Stamp
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authotity
Division, Dapartment, or Reglon (i sppliceble}
Chris Dobbins, CACCA Commissioner
Designated Agencay Contact (Name, Title}

For Official Use Qriy

[3 Amendmont (sust Frovida Explanation in Parl 3,)

Area CodelPhohe Ntimber ] E-malf
610,383,480 chrisdobbins@oaldandnet com - | Pate of Original Fling: o

Functlon or Event Information

Does the agency have a licke! policy? YesPd No[} Face Value of Each TickeUPass $§Miﬁ—g &é
Event Description: Warriors basketball 2016 Season Date(s) ) é £ %ﬁ( &M}CJ/

Pravide Tille! Explanslion
Ticket{s)/Pass{es) providad by agency?  Yesld MNo[] If ao:

Mo

Naimg of Sotrce

Wias ticket distribution made al the behest ves[] Nolg [fyes
of agency official?

Officsl’'s Nome (Lasl, First}

3. Recipienis

* Use Section A (o identify the upency’s depaciment or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individaal, * Use Sectbon C to identify an oiftside organtzstion.

Humber
A, Name of Agency, Depadment or Unll of Ticket{s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant bo the ageney’s poliey
Pasgey
. Humber
3. Hame of Indlvidual of Tieket{s) Idenlity one of the following:
(Laal, First) Pasass

Cetemonial Rale E:l Othar B] Income D
2 r i chaking 'CB‘:BJI?mniaf_RuJa “or 'Gﬁ‘ier'desen'&e haloi: .
pe o investigate officiencies of operalions of various sporting

and other events that ocour al Colissum Complex

Ceremopial Rale [ 1 Githar [} incoms [}
Ifchecking "Ceremiontal Zata™ or "Ofler” descrdbe below.

Dobhing, Chris

game
G Hama of Qutside Organization Df‘:’é’:‘;‘(:f{a]’ Descyibe the public purpose made pursuant fo the aganey's policy
K {include addrass and descripiion) Passns

rd

4. Verification
| have read and understand FPEC Regulafions 18944.1 and 18942 | have verified that the disfribution set forth above, is in agcordance
Iﬁfﬁéﬁ‘equ:remgm7

X . Chris Dobbins OACCA Commissloner October 2046
ignature of Ageggyetiead or Deslgnes e Frinl Mame Tile: {monlh, day, year)

Comment:

FPPC Form 802 {2/2016)
FPRG Toll-Free Helpline: BSG/ASI-FPPC (866/275-3772)



YV VY VVVVY

Warriors v Nuggets
Warriors v Blazers
Warriors v Grizzlies
Warriors v Heat
Warriors v Pistons
Warriors v Cavaliers
Warriors v OKC
Warriors v LAC

Warriors

January 2017

Chris Dobbins

1.2.17
1.4.17
1.6.17
1.10.17
1.12.17
1.16.17
1.18.17
1.28.17

{2} tickets
{2) tickets
{2) tickets
{2) tickets
(2) tickets
(2) tickets
{2} tickets
{2} tickets

$800.00
$800.00
$1000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$2200.00
$1100.00
$2000.00



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Public Document

1. Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

California
Form

Date Stamp

802

Division, Department, or Region (If Applicable)

Sabrina B. Landreth

For Official Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)
City Administrator

D Amendment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

(510) 238-6840

SLandreth@oaklandnet.com

Date of Original Filing:

(Month, Day, Year)

2. Function or Event Information

Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes No [ Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ §00.00
Event Description Warriors Date(s) o1, 02 , 17 / /
Provide Title/Explanation
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? If no:
(s) (es) p y agency Yes[Xl No[ Ty
Was ticket distribution made at the behest  No [ Yes If yes: Sabrina Landreth

of agency official?

Official's Name (Last, First)

3. Recipients
e Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit.

e Use Section B to identify an individual.

e Use Section C to identify an outside organization,

Number of
A Name of Agency, Department or Unit Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Pass(es)
S Number of
B. Name otindividual Ticket(s)! Identify one of the following:
Y Pass(es)
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
Flores, Gladylen If checking *Ceremonial Role” or “Other” describe below:
2 Lo = . . ) .
To provide incentives to City employees that provide services to
the Authority
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
If checking "Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
2
C Name of Outside Organization ﬁll'lil::cle):(rs;f Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s polic
(include address and description) Pass(es) P it P e ¥

4. Verification

—~

| have read and undersfan@raﬁgus 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the disfribution set forth above, is in accordance with the requireme
= rel

Sabrina Landreth

City Administrator / / (ﬂ/ [

_—Signature of Agency Head or Designee

Comment:

Print Name

Titte (Month, Day, Year)

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772)



Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
California

Form 802

For Official Use Only

1. Agency Name Date Stamp

Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority
Division, Department, or Region (If Applicable)

Sabrina B. Landreth
Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

City Administrator
Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

[0 Amendment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

(510) 238-6840 SLandreth@oaklandnet.com O A Rl T

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy?  Yes[X No[] Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § 800.00
Event Description \/2Miors Date(s) 91 /04 , 17 e

Provide Title/Explanation

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided b ency? % If no:
(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency Yes X No[] e
Was ticket distribution made at the behest N [ Yes [®] If yes: Sabrina Landreth
of agency official? Official’s Name (Last, First)

3. Recipients

® Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. e Use Section B to identify an individual. e Use Section C to identify an outside organization.

Number of
A Name of Agency, Department or Unit Ticket(;;' Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy
Pass(es)
e Number of
B. Name of Individual Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
(Lasl, First) PBSS(BB)
Ceremonial Role I:l Other D Income D
DeMaria, Angel ina If checking "Ceremonial Role” or “Other” describe below:
2 N . . ; ;
To provide incentives to City employees that provide services to
the Authority.
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
If checking “Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
2
C Name of Outside Organization %ﬂta::;f Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
(include address and description) Pass(es)

4. Verification

I have read and understand FP gulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance with the requirements.
- Sabrina Landreth City Administrator } Ly // 7

» . / "
Signature of Agency Head or Designee Print Name Title / (Man!h/D'ay, Year)

Comment:
FPPC Form 802 (4/12)

FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772)



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

1. Agency Name

Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

A Public Document
California

Form . 002

Date Stamp

Division, Department, or Region (/f Applicable)

Sabrina B. Landreth

For Official Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

City Administrator

[0 Amendment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

E-mail
SLandreth@oaklandnet.com

Area Code/Phone Number
(510) 238-6840

Date of Original Filing:

(Month, Day, Year)

. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy?

Yes No [

Warriors

Event Description
Provide Title/Explanation

Yes X No[d
No[] Yes[X

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?

Was ticket distribution made at the behest
of agency official?

Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 1,000.00
Date(s) 01 , 06 , 17 ) /
If no:

Name of Source

Sabrina Landreth
Official’s Name (Last, First)

If yes:

3. Recipients
o Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. s Use Section B to identify an individual. e Use Section C to identify an outside organization.

Number of
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit Tti‘cket(s).' Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy
Pass{es)
o Number of
B_ Name(ﬂLl:S:}vndua! Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
i Pass(es)
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
Jackson , Terisa If checking “Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
2 - : : . .
To provide incentives to City employees that provide services to
the Authority.
Ceremonial Role D Other D Income D
If checking “Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe befow:
2
C Name of Qutside Organization N!'lilcnrxgte(rs;'f Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
(include address and description) Pass(es) BUTE g

4. Verification

I have read and understand egulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance with the requrrem
__/e/ Sabrina Landreth City Administrator & //}

Signalure of Agency Hea&?l"ﬁksignee Print Name Tille (Monrf ,bay" Year)

Comment:

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772)



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

1. Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

A Public Document
California

Forn 802

Date Stamp

Division, Department, or Region (/f Applicable)

Sabrina B. Landreth

For Official Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

City Administrator

] Amendment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

(510) 238-6840

SlLandreth@oaklandnet.com

Date of Original Filing:

(Month, Day, Year)

| have read and understand FP)

Sabrina Land

egulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance with the requiremeifts.

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes No [ Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 800.00
Event Description Warriors Date(s) 01 , 10 , 17 /. /
Provide Title/Explanation
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? Yes ¥ No[J If no:
Name of Source
Was ticket distribution made at the behest  No [] Yes If yes: Sabrina Landreth
of agency official? Official's Name (Last, First)
3. Recipients
e Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. e Use Section B to identify an individual. e Use Section C to identify an outside organization.
% Number of : 8 <
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Pass(es)
= Number of
B. Nameof Individual Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
(Last, First)
Pass(es)
Ceremonial Role D Qther D Income D
E”lDtt, Gr eg If checking “Ceremonial Role" or "Other" describe below:
2 sy ; ; ; .
To provide incentives to City employees that provide services to
the Authority
Ceremonial Role D Other El Income El
If checking “Ceremonial Role" or "Other” describe below:
2
C Nams of Outside Organization rfrL'ml.:bfr c;f Describe the public purpose made ursﬁant to the agency’s polic
3 (include address and description) p':s:(é?) p e P SISOy
4. Verification

reth City Administrator

i

Signature of Agency Head or Désignee Print Name

Comment:

Title | (MontH, Day, Year)

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772)



Agency Report of

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticketf/Pass Distribulions

JPA

A Public Doéument

1. Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Goliseum Aulhcrity

Dale Slamp

Division, Depariment, or Region (#f Applizabls)

Scoll Haggerly, OACGA Commissioner

Deslgnated Agency Contact (Name, Tille)

mendment (st pravide explanation in Port 3.)
J ] Amondment

Area Code/Phone Number |E-mail

510.272.6691 leeann.fergerson@acgov.org b e T

2, Function or Event Information

Does lhe agency have a Iickqi policy? Yas Na[]

Event Descriplion

Provide Tille/Explonaticn

Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § Sl” Q ; &WLC»W-(‘()"
Data(s) ﬁlt/ o /ﬁ / )’ﬂ Se o, d‘,ﬂw}(’,d)

CH

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? ‘ If no:
(s) e ¥ 2gency Yes X No[] Nzme of Source
Was tickel dislibution made al the behesl o[ Yes If yes: Heggerly, Scotl
of agency ofllclal? Oificial’s Nama (Losh, Firs)
3. Recipients
» Use Secllon A fo ldontlly the ngeney's depariment or unil. = Usc Sectlon B (o identify an Individusl.  « Uso Snelien G Lo [dentlly nn ovlside organizallon.
A.  name of Agency, Dopartment or Unil '%"11:;(2;2(;;( Doscribn the publie purposo mada pursuant to the agency’s policy
Pass(as)

et | Z

To reward a county employee for his or her
exemplary service to the public

Number of
B. Name ff'l?‘g}‘\'ldunl Tickat{s)f Idenlify onr of the folfowing:
ftow, 2 Fass(0s)
1o promote aitendance at a county sponsored evenj
in order to maximize potential county revenue for
concession and parking sales
Coremanlal Role [:] Other D Ineeme D
Irchecklzg “Carminan'ol Relu'cr "Olhur™ desenbo heiow:
. Humberel .
C Hame ol Qutside Qrganizallon Descrite the public puspose made pursuont lo the ngoncy's polic
(include address and deserlptiot) E:i‘;;ﬁ’ A ATy 5B aaLt mancy's policy

! FPPC Rogulalions 16944.1 and 18942, | heve verified thaf the dislunuiicn $el forh ahove, is in hzcordance with tha requiremenls,
: S“ - Lee Ann Fergerson

Supervisors Assistanl L l"\g/ ‘/l

Friat burnu

Sgantvro el Apdney edcr@:a

Tille (25th, Dy, Yors)

Comment:

FPPC Form 80Z (1(12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: DEEIASK-FPPC (8661275-7772)



Warriors

January 2017

Scott Haggerty

»  Warriors v Nuggets 1.2.17 {2) tickets $800.00
» Warriors v Heat 1.10.17 (2} tickets $800.00
¥ Warriors v Pistons 1.12.17 {2) tickets $800.00



IPA

SCANNED

Agency Report of:

Ceremonlal Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Stamp fifarhia 0 '
Oaldand Alameda County Goliseum Autharity il
Division, Depariment, or Region (7 Apploabis) For Oifciat Use Only
Scolt Haggerly, OACCA Commissioner
Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)
' [[] Amendment (Afust previde explanntion in Pori 3,)
Area Code/Phone Number | E-mail
510.272.6691 leeann.fergerson@acgov.org Date of Ortglnal Fling: — e Vomy
2. Function or Event Information <% oD
Does the agency have & ticketl policy? Yes No[J Face Value of Each Tickel/Pass $
Event Description Date(s) _J__I\i / k ;!/ / /
Provifle Tille/Explenalion
icket(s)/Pass{es) provi agency? If no: ()jgb\]
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency Yes[¥ No[J e
Was tickel distribution made at the behesl  no [ Yes If yes: Haggerly, Scotl
of agency ofiicial? Qificial’s Naime (Losl, Firsl)
3. Recipients
» Use Sceclion A to ldantily the agency's deparment arupil.  » Use Section B (o Trlentify an Individuzl. s Use Ssafion G to identfy an oulslde organization.
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit ’frl;;ta;;r Doscribe the publle purpose meda pursuant to the agency’s policy
Pask(as)
3 Numhor of
. Namo of Individual Ticket(s)! Identify en of the fellawing:
o, fisl Pass{os) o
-—}' e 6WM7 2 To promote attendance at a county sponsored =
event in order to maximize potential county
revenue for concession and parking sales
Ceramonial Role D Other D lncome E]
If chocking “Cereinon’al Roiw“or ‘Olhor desenbo hiciow,
: Humber of
Mame of Dulside Organization - by D
C @nclisde eddress and description) ;':;(:(l;(z;])’ Describe the public purpose made pursuant lo the agency's policy
4, Verification

A4.1 and 18942, | have verified thol the distilbulicn set forth ahove, Js i accardance with tho requirements,

1 hay o and undegstand FPEC Regulations 169
M/_‘Lee Ann Fergerson Supervisars Assistant /-— 0[‘" Pﬁ
nitte (Month, Day, Yess)

N sganwro i ape m@ or @n Frial Masers

Comment:
FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 086/ASK-FFPPC (B66/275-7772)




Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

IPA

A Public Doi:ument

1. Agency Name
Oakiand Alameda County Coliseum Authority

Dale Stamp

Far Offielal Use Only

Divislon, Department, or Region (i Applicabls)

Scolt Haggerly, OACCA Commissioner

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

[0 Amandment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

E-mail
leeann.fergerson@acgoV.ord

Area Code/Phone Number
510.272.6691

Date of Orlginal Filing:

{Monlh, Doy, Yesr]

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have 2 ticket policy? Yes® Noll

Wavners /CAJS

Event Description

Pravitle ﬂﬂeffférsnnﬁon
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? Yes[3 No[J
Was tickel distribution made at the behest  no [ Yes [®

of agency official?

2
Face Velue of Each Ticket/Pass $ ( 200

Date(s) _]6%_154{_% e

If no:

Name of Source

Hag'geriy, Scott
Oificial’s Name (Losl, First)

If yes:

3. Recipients

» Use Section B (a Identify an Individual.

u Uso Sactien G to ldentify an ouvislde organizalion.

» Usp Secllon A o Idantily the agency's depariment or unit.
ber of
A.  Nameof Agency, Department or Unlt Iw;nm:‘;;; Daseribe the publle purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Pass(as)
N Number of
B. Namo nf'in::iivadual Tickot(s)/ Identify ane of the {ollowing:
Rasitu) Pass{os) L

EX\e Waserr Z

To promote attendance at a county sponsored
event in order to maximize potential county
revenue for concession and parking sales

Ceremanial Role D Olher EI Income [:]

Irehocking “Coraman'nl Rol” o "Olbar descato hofov.

. . Humber of
C Name of Oulsids Orgamznllnn Tickelis)/ Describe 1he public purpose made pursuanl lo the agency's policy
(include address and description) Pass(es)

720
4, Verifigation

Lee Ann Fergerson

lions 16944.1 end 18342, | have verified thal the distiulicn set forh ahove, is in accerdanse with tho requirements,

Supervisors Assistanl _L— ] 2— M 7

Frial Naio

T Sumnturoe @ H@r Dasignae

Tille fMor:{h. Day, Year)

Comment:

FPPC Form 802 (412}
FPPEC Toll-Free Helpiine: BEGIASK-FPPC (BBGI275-7772)




Agency Repott of

Ceremonial Role Events and Tickel/Pass Distributions

JeA

A Public Do(.:ument

1. Agency Name
Oaldand Alameda County Coliseurn Aulicrity

Dale Stamp

Fo- Olficlal Use Dnly

Division, Department, or Region {if Applicabls)

Scoll Haggerly, OACCA Caemmissioner

Deslgnated Agency Contact {Naine, Tilie)

D Amondment [Aust pravide explanatfon In Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number | E-mait

510.272.6691

leeann.fergerson@acgov.org

Date of Orlginal Flling:

["onlh. Doy, Yeor)

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have & ticket policy?

Yes[E Nao

Event Description UJ&TT-LOI”S KS OK—

oo

. ¥ (100 =
Face Value of Each Tickel/Pass §

Date(s) _l_f \(6! \q; I 1

Provide Tila/Explanation

Tickei(s)/Fass{es) pravided by agency?

Was tickel dislribution inade al the behesl
of agency ofiiclal?

Yes[®l No[J

Ne[d Yesi®

if no: M

Haggerly, Scoft

Olficfal's Nama (Losl, Fizl)

Name of Saurce

If yas:

3. Reciplents

» Uso Seclion A Io Ionllfy tio agoncy's depaviment ar unil.

» Usc Sectlon B (o idontify an Indlvidual. = Use Soelizn C to ideatify an colelde orgonizallon.

A.  Name of Agency, Departmant or Unlt e;.‘:;}g:{rs;r Doscriba the publle purposs made pursuant to tha ngency’s policy
Pass(os)
Mumbor of
B. Mamo of Indlvldual T,ﬂméﬁ Identify ann of the {ollowing:
' LLLICT Paos{on)
w
K t/k @0\1)@(5 e To promote allendance at a counly sponsored o
event in order to maximize potential county
revenue for concession and parking sales
Goremonial Role [ oter [ teorme [}

rehackiag “Coroinzatel Rale ot ' Olier™ descite ot

; : :
C. Mame of Oulside Organizellon ".'[‘f::‘:ﬁ';; Deseribe the public puspose made pursuant to the agency's policy
(include address and dascriplion) Pass(es)

i FRAC Regilalians 185441 and 18542, ] have verified thal the dislithuticn set fonth ahove, Is in accardance with tho requirements.
W Lee Ann Fergerson

Suparvisors Assistant _‘:’LV{ -\ —]/

1 Syganturo cl.ﬂ;W:r urw:e

Fuai diigon

e (htarth, Day, Yea)

Comment:

FPPG Form BOZ (4/12)
FPFEC Toll-Free Helpline: BEEJASK-FPPC (BG6/275-7772)



IPA

Agency Repott ol .
Ceremonial Role Evenis and Ticket/Pass Distribulinns A Public Document

1. Agency Name Datc Stamp i ﬁg@@uuﬁ'ﬁt :
Oaldand Alameda Counly Coliseum Aulharity i. TSRO

- o Fot Olilclal Use Onl
Divislon, Department, or Region (¥ Appiicatls) s mm

e

Scolt Haagerly, QACCA Commissioner
Designated Agency Contact (Narme, Tillz)

] Amoadment (Mus! provice explanntion in Port 3.)

Area Codel/Phane Number  |E-mail
Date of Crialnal Filing;

510,272.6691 leeznn.fergerson@acgov.oig o Doy Voo
2. Function or Event Information 1. 050

Face Vzlue of Each TcheUP;.ss )

Does lhe agency have a lickel policy? YTA No [

Event Descriplion

Ticket(s)/Fass(es) provided by agency Yes [ Nol) : e
Hag:qerly, Scoft

Dificlal’s Wpma (Los), First)

Was lickel distribution made al the behest  no [ Yes & i yes:
of agency offlclal?

3. Reciplents

» Use Seclion A Lo ldontify the agency's depariment orunlt,  » Use Section B to Idenlify an ndlvidual.  « Uso Sacticn C lo Identlfy on oulslde crganizalion.

A. Name of Agency, Dopartment or Unll Ii?;nkgle(rs;‘ Dascriba (he pubite purposo mada pursuant to tha agency’s policy
Pass(og)
- Numbor of
B, ame of Individual ﬁ‘:;:nﬂ._‘]; Identify enn of the folloving:
oy g Pass{ns)
r o ]
\d_\‘ 1 To promote attendance at a county sponsored
\}e ?{ (Y\OH\FC g event in order to maximize potential county
revenue for concession and parking sales
Caremenial Rols D Other D lneemo D

It chezkisg "Carndaiol Rela'et *Olhyr Loseabo hevzy,

' - = Humbar of ,
C Hame of Oulside Organizolion Siekeltelt Describe the public puspose made pursuant to the ogancy’s palicy
(include address and deserlption) Passlos)

¥ ursigestand FPPC Regitalions 1830414 and 18942, | have verilied tot tha dislralicn gel fociy ahove, is in nccordanse with tha requireiments,
Lee Ann Fergerson Supervisors Assistanl '—l ] ?’

Fuiat bl . fire

ﬂ.l'orul Onl, Vea }

Comment: FAPG Form 802 (4/12}

FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: BGE/ASK-FPPT (BG6/2T5-7772)



NOV-08-2016 TUE 03:55 Pit

Agepecy Repork of:

Geremonial Role Eventis and Ticket/Pass Disf;ributmni_ »_

1. Agency Name
Daldand-Alameda Counly Goliseum Autholily

FAX NO. 5102083999 p, 02
A Public Dacument
™ Dalo Stamp T
Far Ofiiela) Usa Only

Diyigion, Depavirasnt, or Region (f Applicabls)
Sugan 8. Muranishi, County Adminfstrator, Alameda Gounty

Neslgnatad Agency Contact (Mamo, Tile)

171 Amondmont fiust provido explanzlion in Par )

Arpa GodelPhone Nombar | E-mall

6510-272-3662

Dato of Odginal Fillng:
imom]i. an, Eﬁﬂ'}

S

2. Fynction or Event Information
Daes the agency have o lickat palicy? vea B Neld
Galden State Wapriora Baskethal|

countyadrinistrator@acgov.oit)

cnns  mdH s ol
Face Valie of Each TickeWPass § (O bta g\

Date(s)seasiached 1 XL, (it i d

Eyent Dedeription
Provida Tita/Explanalion
Tipk ass(es) providad hy agancy? lino
ipkel(s)/P 8 (as) provided by agancy Yesi Noll e
Was llelet distribuiion imade at the behest o [E Yes |2l I yes:
nf agenoy offlcial? Ol clal's Nama {LAs), Fita))
— wrogy N— e — e = o
3. Fecipients
o Waa focilon Ao laniliy 1ha agonny'a dopariniant or unlf, Usa Secilon A {0 oty an Individea). @ Uao Sottlan O 12 doniliy an ohisldae organtzatien.
T 2 -
ﬁ. . Hame of Agancy, Reparimant of Unit ’#{Eﬁ,ﬁﬁ' Doatadhn the publis puvpeds mode pursuaiit fo fio afancy'a poiloy
Vianafes) = = g
- - o Horihar of | A -
[3" o of Individial Tlokal{a)! (ddantfiy ono af the followinm
iz Fal) Pagafan
Geramental Roln [ Giher Incamn [
Murznlshi, Susan 5. - [t shoeking *Carsrrental iola™ o "DWar daxcrb helos:
ae | 44 provide incentives to Clly and Counly employees that
provida sepvices to tha Autharlly
coramonlal Rela []  Amer [ fneome |1
Irehacking *Goroment2) Rols* ar *Offior* daseeabin betow:
@' Wamo of Ouisldo ﬂrﬂﬁn!znuﬁn I iw;nhm:orl’ R —q:];anﬂlm ilw publle purpose mado puispant ko tho lzs;a-nuy’ﬁ.ﬂﬂllﬁy
! {Inchuda nddioge md doseripiion) Pasaae!
L = — Sheere i
4, Verification

[ have rand nnd padsratond FIPE Rogquiatiens 10934, o 10042, 1 hiave verdiiad Bal e disidbulion sof i

L s
o)

Gusan 9. Muranishi

Wi nhava, i In Gecordanna with N9 requimmonis.

e / rfﬁ(’

County Adminisiraior

e AP
it G

T T, g, Vean)

Gornment; _ i —

- ' FPPL Fomm R07 (A12)
P Toll-Fmo Helplina: OHCASIC YRR (AOGI275-TT72)



Warriors

January 2017

Susan Muranishi

»  Warriors v Nuggets 1.2.17 {2) tickets
>  Warriors v Pistons 1.12.17 (2) tickets
» Warriors v Cavaliers 1.16.17 (2) tickets

$800.00
$800.00
$2200.00



FEB-15-2017 WED 06:50 PM FAX NO. 5102083999 P. 04
|
Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Starnp California
Form 802

Oaldand-Alameda County Coliseum Authority

For Officlal Usa Only

Divigion, Department, or Reglon (7 Apploabie)

Susan 8. Muranishi, County Administrator, Alameda County

Designataa ngncy Contact (Nama, Title)

[] Amendmant (Must provide explanation in Part 3.}

Area Code/Phone Numiar  JE-mail

510-272-3862

countyadministrator@acgov.org

Date of Original Filing: — ey

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy?

Event Description

Yas [ No[]
Golden State Warriors Basketball

o8
Face Value of Each TicketPass § /000

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?

Was ticket distribution made at the behest
of agency official?

Pravide TM&/Expfanaﬂan
Yes ] Ned
No B Yes[]

Date(s) 01 08 , 17 , ;
If na:

Name of Saurce
f yes:

Official's Name (Legt, First)

3. Recipients

= Liaq Section A to Identify tha agency's depariment or unit,  » Lza Section B 16 ldentify an Individual.  » Uge Sectian G to idantify an outside organization.

A=.-, ; Name anginc-y._ Dopaitment or Unit . ° ’%'ﬂ;:f(';?f ..Dasuruie the publle purpose made pursuant o the agoncy's policy
ol e cooore. 7T e b Passfes) o . o :
o Numbar of : . iy
B- _ Nama f:z !%vlﬁuq_l . - “Tieketis) . Ydentify one of the following; '
L. . PR ¢ [Fa i/ HENNE b 'Pﬂii‘“’> . ) . . ,
: permmeniatRele [ Other Inceme L]
Pattilie, Joni 2 i chaciing *Cavemcnial Fale® or Ciner dassribo betow:
to provide incentives to City and County employees that provide
gervices to the Authority
Ceremonlal Rate [ oter T meame [
If checking “Cenemonial Roda” or "Cihor” dascribe balow:
C L. Name of Dutskie Organtzation - Hmber o DI critta the publle pur 6 purstant to the egency’s 5il‘ '
" (nude o i doepory || Tk |+ oo publlc furpose ado ursien 1 the s’ iy

4. Vertiflcation

! havg read and understand FPPG Regulations 16844.1 and 18943, | hava verified that the disitibution £s! forit above, /s in acoordands with the raquirements.

Susan S. Muranishi

County Administratar

Print Nama

Tilln {Menih, Day. Yosr)

Comment:

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: S68/ASK-FRPC (866/275-7772)



FEB-15-2017 HED 06:50 PH FAX NO. 5102083999 P. 0b

Agency Report of;
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Stamp California

goney aFlonir 802

Oal{!andrAiameda County Coliseum Authority

Divigion, Department, or Reqion (If Appiicabis) For Official isa Only

Susan S, Muranlshi, County Administrator, Alameda County
Designated Agency Contact (Name, Titla)

1 Amendmant (Must pravide explanation in Part 3)

Areq CodalPhons Namber | E-mial

510-272-3862 countyadministrator@acgov.org Date of Ortginal Flng: — ey
2. Function or Event Information 2 w0

Does the agency have a ficket policy? ves B No[3 Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § 0

Event Description Golden State Warriors Basketball Date(sy 01410 4 17 . ’

Provide Tile/Explanation
i 52 if no:
Ticket(s)/Pags{es) provided by agency? Yes No [l T ——
Was ticket distribulion made at the behest  No B Yes [ if yos:
of ggency official? Official's Name [Last, First)

3. Recipients
= Liag Section A to Identlfy the agoncy's department or unit.  « Uga Section B to Idantify an inglvidual. ¢ Use Ssction C to 1dantify an outslde organization.

A, . Name éfAbi;ﬁby.'qui}uﬁﬁnf t:ar unit . - " ;P#'i'é?‘gg(;;t' . .. Descriha the public purpose matie pursUANL to the agancy's _pélicy _
! S T . Past{es) ] . ‘ . : ' - '
! S ‘wf Individual . o 0 | Nemberol [ . . :
B.. . Namaofindiidual - S eketisy - R . Idantify one of the followings
N - L, P st ] Passiesy § . - s S ‘ !
‘ Geremonlal Rete [ Other Income L]
Jac,kson, Regina, EOYDC If ehacking “Ceremanial Rako" or *fithar deaonba baiow:
2 to provide opportunities to community groups to utilize the facility
cetemonial Role [ other [ theame [
If cheeking “Caramonial Rols® or “Qlhar” tostribe hefow:
T T o ‘B " g . P
. . . Nama of Dutsida Qrganization © .| Wumbuer o . : ’ o
C. : ..(an!ude: qd#ress'a,_!".ld dnéerl?i,fon) B p;::ﬁ:‘f ) " na_sr..rihn tl:a pub!lc Pf"llﬂﬂa mf'u:le pumfaﬂttn’t!w EF?.ﬁcy € pul_lcy )

4. Verification
{ have read and undersiand FPPL Reguiotions 18944,1 and 18042, | have verified thal the distribufion sef farth above, 18 In gueordance with {he requirements,

‘ a - .
‘ hale-Susan 8. Muranishi County Administrator
o Signafue o, Hand o Dasighas Frint Name Titlo {Nonth, Ty, Year)

P
FFPC Form 862 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpling: 866/ASK-FPRC {866/275-T772)

Caomment.




FEB-15-2017 WED 06:50 PH FAX NO. 5102083949 P, 06
i |
Agency Report of: |
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name ' Date Stamp . California

Qakland-Alameda County Collseum Authority

pioms 802

For Qfficial Hae Only

Dhvigion, Department, or Region (if Applicabia)
Susan S, Muranishl, County Administrator, Alamada County

Desinnated Agency Contact (Neme, 1ite)

T Amendment (Must provide explanalion In Part 3,)

Area GodelPhone Rumber - | E-mall
510-272-3862 countyadministrator@acgov.org Pata of Original Flling: — ey

2. Function or Event information
Does the agency have a ticket poficy? Yes{% Nol[l

Golden State Warriors Basketball
Provids Titla/Explanation

Yes| No[d
Ne & Yes [

Event Description

Tieket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?

Was ticket disfribution made st the behest
of agency official?

imp 00
Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ //ﬂ@ ”“"“
Date(s) o, 18 , 17 ] /
If no;
Name of Source
If yes:

Officlal's Name (Lasi, First)

3. Regipients

= Usg Section A to identify the agency’s departmant or imjt.  » Uge Section B to [dentify an individual,  « Use Sectlon C to dentlfy an ouisida organization.

A.' Nama-ur.Aganc.s_'.f Baﬁaﬁmant'ér I.Iﬁ['t o %‘E‘;:{:ﬁf " Dascriba ihq pubilc purposs madn pura.uautloﬂ:e:&gancy's‘pnllcy'
S . . Phas(es) ) - J o
S i eidial . - Numbar of - | 3 o !

B.| : Namarafﬂ Irrl;i&l}v_ld_uaj, Tioketsl | Identify ona of the following:.

. ot R : PRea(wna) ; . R ’ :

Geremonial Rate [ Other income L]

Coletio, Peter 9 If ehacking "Ceramonial Rola® of “Oitar cascrib hatow:

io provide incentives to City and County employeas that provide
sarvices to the Authority
Cararionial Rola i:l Othar B Ingome m
If ehatiing *Comsmenial Rafa™ar *Other' dusttibe bofow:
. Nama.of Quiside Qrgaiization . ¢ Numberof | . - a it s :
C i m‘.lu_de: add “’?ﬂ“_;ﬁ & Flﬁﬁ'.ﬂi"lﬂﬂ on) L ::Tp'ﬂ‘-:féi’f"ﬁ' Dn_a:cribe thé pukiic purposs matle Furagant?o ths aﬁfneygp:.qu_cy

4, Verifieation

! have read and undarstend FPPC Raguiations 18344.1 and 18042, | have verfied that the distribulion gef fanh above, is in accordance with the requirsments.

/MNZ, Susan S. Muranishi

County Administrator

Frint Name

Titis {Marih, Day, Yeary

FPPC Form BO2 (4/12)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPG (366/275-7772)



FEB-15-2017 WED 08:51 PM FAX NO. 5102083999 P. 07
| ’ .
: ]
Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document
1. Agency Name Date Sta California .
Y e Fom . 002

Qakland-Alameda County Coliseum Authority

For Official Usa Only

Division, Department, or Region (If Appiicable)

Busan 8. Muranishi, County Administrator, Alameada Gounty

Deslgnatad Agency Contact (Name, THe)

[} Amendment {Must provide explanation in Part 3.)

Ared Code/Phone Number | E-mall
510-272-3862 countyadministrator@acgov.org

Date of Otlginal Filing: Want, Day, Year)

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket palicy? Yos No[J

Event Description Golden State Watriors Baskethall

Provide THisfExplonation

Yoz Ne [J

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?

Was ticket distribution mace at the behest
of agency official?

Nc ¥ Yes[]

. (;2 o
Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ e
If na:
Name of Sauree
If yes.
Officiat's Name (tasl, First)

3. Regipients
¢ Usg Section A to [dontfy the agency's department or unlt.  « Use Sectio

e B to Identy an Individual, = Usa Section € to Identify an oulsids erganization,

A, | - Name of Agency, Dopartmehtar it~ -.'4“,‘1'2?(3"-?:'-4  Deacriba the publlc purposs mads pursuant to the agency's poliey .
oo LU . L i 7| - Pass(es) - R ‘ e
P S P TP . Numbar of
B. f " v Naing of ndlvidual . " Tieketls)l ", fdantify ane of the following:
' Geremonial Rale [] Other Income [
Chan, Wilma _ i efacking “Cammoniol A" er "Otl e dasciite below,
2 te Investigate the efficiencies of the operations of the various
sporting and other avents that occur af the Coliseum Complex
Geremonlal Roie [0 Other ] Ineame {_]
¥ cheeking *Coramartal Rola" or "Othor” dseibe balow:
i Name of Outaids Organtzation .- || Mumkerof | .o ok made Sliretaat o the gaencys paliey -
Q'ii- finch dqa_ d dross and deng ﬁpﬁlﬂnl"' ok 1’;1::::&:)); ._mscrlltutha p:ubllr.purpose mado purgvant fo the agegcy% p?llcy -

4. Verification

! have read and understand FPPC Reguipifons 18844.7 and 188432, | have verified fhat the distribution sel forth above, 2 In accordance with he iguirsments.

Mmm A/L Susan 8. Muranishi County Administrator

. gignature @oncy Head or Dogignes | Print Nama Titlg (Aenth, Day, Year)
Comment:
; FPPC Farm 802 (4/12)

FPPC Toli-Free Helpline: B8G/IABK-FPPC {B66/275-7772)



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Public Document

1. Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

California
Form

Date Stamp

802

Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)
Chris Dobbins, OACCA Commissioner

Far Official Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

1 Amendment (Must Provide Explanation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

510.383.4801 chrisdobbinslaw@yahoo.com

Date of Original Filing:

(month, day, year)

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy?
PBR

Yes No[]

Event Description:

Provide Title/ Explanation

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  Yesx No[J

Was ticket distribution made at the behest veg 0 No[X
of agency official?

Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 68.25
Date(s) 01 4 07 ;17 / /
If no:
Name of Source
If yes:

Official's Name (Last, First)

3. Recipients
* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual. * Use Section C to identify an outside organization.
Number
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Passes
nee Number
B. Name of Individual of Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
(Last, First) Passes
y ; i X
DObenS, Chris Cerem?nl?l Role D ’ :’_)ther“ ' Income r__l
10 . If checking Cerem(.m{a.' Role” or “Other desc.[me below: .
to provide opportunities to community groups to utilize the
facility
Ceremonial Role D Other I:l Income I:I
If checking “Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
< k= Number
c : Nalmde OdedUtSIdE C;r(giamz&?tltc?n of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
(include address and description) Passes

4. Verification

I have read and un
with.the requirements

(X [N £

- = Chris Dobbins

Tstand FPPC Regulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance

OACCA Commissioner 01.06.17

Signatlre of Agency Head or Designee Print Name

Comment:

Title (month, day, year)

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Public Document

1. Agency Name
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority

California

Date Stamp

Form 8 02

Division, Department, or Region (if applicable)
Chris Dobbins, OACCA Commissioner

For Official Use Only

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

[] Amendment (Must Provide Explanation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

510.383.4801 chrisdobbinslaw@yahoo.com

Date of Original Filing:
(month, day, year)

2. Function or Event Information
Does the agency have a ticket policy? es [X Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 82.25
(o)
Event Description: Globetrotters Date(s) _01 ;14 ; 17 o1 , 21, 17
Provide Title/ Expianation
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  YesX No[] Ifno:
Name of Source
Was ticket distribution made at the behest If yes:
L Yes D No m Official's Name (Last, First)
of agency official?
3. Recipients
* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual. * Use Section C to identify an outside organization.
Number
A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
Passes
o Number
B. Name of Individual of Ticket(s)/ Identify one of the following:
(Last, First) Passes
Dobbins. Chris Ceremonial Role |:| Other Income |:|
! 8 If checking ”Ceremr:‘nfal Role" or “Other” describe below:
to provide opportunities to community groups to utilize the
facility
Ceremonial Role D Other |:| Income D
4 p erd ay If checking “Ceremonial Role" or “Other” describe below:
Name of Qutside Organizati Hugber
C § sl ganization of Ticket(s)/ Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy
* (include address and description) Passes

4. Verification

] “igave re%d nd understand FPPC Regulations 18944.1 and 18942
4 ith the requi —
. -

/

”

= — Chris Dobbins

. I have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance

OACCA Commissioner 01.06.17

Signature of Agency Head or Designee Print Name

Comment:

Title (month, day, year)

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Public Document

1. Agency Name

Oakland Alameda County Colisium Authority

Divlsion, Department, or Region (If Applicable)

Yuil Hay Lee, Commissioner

Deslgnated Agency Contact (Name, 7ille)

Date Stamp California
Form 802

For Official Usa Only

] Amendment (Must provids explanation in Part 3

Area CodelPhone Number | E-mail
(510) B836-6688 YuiHay@YHLA.net

Date of Orlginal Filing:

2. Function or Event Information 2
Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes B‘[ No O Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass § &3

Event Description | S Date(s) | &1 7 l /
Proi TR splnet 8200 P
t(s)/Pa i If no:
Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? Yes® No[l no T
Was ticket distribution made at the behest o [] Yes Kl lFyes: Yui Hay Lee
of agancy official? Ofticial’'s Name (Lsst, First)
3. Reciplents
o Use Section A to Identify the agency’s depariment or unit. » Use Ssclion B to Identify an individual. o Use Sgetion C to Identify an outside organization.
A. Nameof Agency, Department or Unlt ';?:‘k:.‘:;' Describe the public purpose mads pursuant to the agancy’s policy
Pans({es)

y

Y LEE.

CNYIM\SSIONEIQ @. #3

Number of
B. Name of Individual Ticket{s) Identify ane of the following:
flast At} Pasa(es) 4
Ceramonial Rale []  other [] income [
if chucking "Caramonial Rofa" or "Other” deecriba below:
Ceramonial Rote [] other [J income [}
if checking “Ceremontal Role or Olher” desciibe baow:
Numbar of
C. Nama of Outside Organization ribe the public purpose matde pursuant to th ’
{include address and description) 1;3‘3::})’ Dess I g P . agency’s poliey

4. Veriﬁcaﬂon

PPC Regu!atmns 18944.1 and 18942, | have veriffad thal the disiribution sef forth above, is in accordance wilh the requirements.

Yui Hay Lee

OACCA Commissioner

= i

o Agafey

or Designee

Prinl Name

Title nih, DAy, Year)

FPPC Form 802 (4/12)
FPPC Tall-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772)



Agency Report of:
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document

1. Agency Name Date: Starmp la
Oakland Alameda County Coliseum Authority v FOTML0
Division, Department, or Region (if applicable) For Official Use Only

Ignacio De La Fuente, OACCA Commissioner
Designhated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

[ Amendment (Must Provide Explanation in Part 3.)

Area Code/Phone Number E-mail

510.383.4801 idelafuente2012@gmail.com Date of Original Filing:

{month, day, year)

2. Function or Event Information

Does the agency have a ticket policy? YesBd No[J Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 82.25

Event Description; Globetrotters Date(s) 01 121/ iF- / ’

Provide Title/ Explanation

Ticket(s)/Pass{es) provided by agency?  Yes No[d Ifno:

Mame of Source

Was ticket distribution made at the behest Yes[J No If yes:
of agency cafficial?

Official's Name (Lasi, First)

3. Recipients

* Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual. * Use Section C to identify an outside organization.

T T e T T T
Ao Name of Agency, Department or Unit -7 5 of Ticket(s) . Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy |-
R A ol : PR pagges - T T e T R .
B, oo Nameofindividual oo oeicketfsy ff v 07 dentily one of the following: -
= E ofLast First) Lo o passes o . SRR LI e : A
. i X
De La Fuente, Ignamo Cerem_onl?l Role D . S}iherq - Income D
6 . if checking Cerem?nfal Role” or "Other desc.']be below: .
to provide opportunities to community groups (o utilize the
facility
Ceremonial Role B QOther a Income D
if checking “Cerernonial Role” or "Other” desciibe below:
Gt ?:ﬁ:ie o'dd'u §|..E._drgamza_ ltc_m e b e Ticket(s) | Describe the public plirpose made piirsuant to the agency’s policy ' -
~ {include address and description) " " - Pmmge e T T

4, Verification

with the reglirements.
L ///// tgnacio De La Fuente OACCA Commissioner 01.20.17

Sigfatre of Agnc HEad cresignee Print Name Title {month, day, year)

PC Regulations 18944.1 and 18942, | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



Agency Report of:

Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions

A Publ:c Document

1.

Agency Name
Oakland Alameda Cotnty Coliseum Authority

Date Stamp

" For Official Use Only

Division, Department, or Region (if appiicable)
Krishna Pettitt, Oakland City Attorney

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title)

Area Code/Phone Number

510.383.4801

E-mail

kpettitt@oaklandcityattorney.org

[ Amendment (Must Provide Explanation in Part 2.)

Date of Original Filing:

(month, day, year)

2. Function or Event Information

Does the agency have a ticket policy?
Globetrotter

Yes No []

Event Description:

Provide Title/ Explanation

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency?  Yes No[]

Was ticket distribution made at the behest Yas[[] No[®
of agency official?

Face Value of Each Ticket/Pass $ 82.25
Date(s) .01 14, 17 / /
If no:
Name of Seurce
if yes:

Official’s Name {Last, First}

3. Recipients
+ Use Section A to identify the agency’s department or unit. * Use Section B to identify an individual, - Use Section C to identify an outside organization,
- T T T T T Nember T T T
A. . Name of Agency, Department or Unit : 1 - of Ficket{s)/ | /- ‘Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency’s policy :
ok R Rhaiied T passes | o PSR IR
- S - ‘Nurnber :
B, L Name of Individual 1 of Ticket{s) - Identlfy one. of the followmg
‘{Last, First), " ‘Passes
Petiitt Krishna Ceremoenial Role D Other [X] . Income L—,]
! 4 if checking "Ceremonial Role" or “Other” describe below:
to investigate the efficiencies of operations of various
sporting and other events that occur at Coliseum Complex
Ceremonial Role D Other B Income D
I checking “Ceremonial Role” or "Other” describe below:
: R B I I N PN LR
C.: Name Of Dutsnde Orgamzatmn S i} of Ticket{s)!. -}, -~ Describe the public. purpose made pursuant fo the agency's policy -
= (mcludeaddressand descnptmn) . -Passes = e N PRI
4. Verification

Ihave read and understand FPPC Regulations 18944.1 and 18942. | have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance

Krishna Pettitt

Oakland City Attorney 01.13.17

Print Name

Comment:

Titie {month, day, year)

FPPC Form 802 (2/2016)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



